
G7
H7

I7
J7

K7
L7

G8
H8

I8
J8

K8
L8

G9
H9

I9
J9

K9
L9



M7
N7

O7
P7

Q7
R7

M8
N8

O8
P8

Q8

M9
N9

O9
P9

Q9



R7
S7

T7
U7

V7

R8
S8

T8
U8

V8

R9
S9

T9
U9

V9



G10
H10

I10
J10

K10
L10

G11
H11

I11
J11

K11

G12
H12

I12
J12

K12

G13
H13

I13
J13

K13

Устье р. Шуя

Давыдово

Мост Труднопроходимая дорога



L10
M10

N10
O10

P10
Q10

L11
M11

N11
O11

P11
Q11

L12
M12

N12
O12

P12
Q12

L13
M13

N13
O13

P13
Q13

очень странные фигуры на болот

Труднопроходимый участок
Труднопроходимый участок

Мачехин Конец

Развалившиеся изба
Жилой дом



R10
S10

T10
U10

V10

R11
S11

T11
U11

V11

R12
S12

T12
U12

V12

R13
S13

T13
U13

V13

U14
V14

Мачехин Конец
Заросший пруд

Труднопроходимый участок



G14
H14

I14
J14

K14

G15
H15

I15
J15

K15

G16
H16

I16
J16

K16

G17
H17

I17
J17

K17

Григорьево

Почёп

Мост

Бывший брод



L14
M14

N14
O14

P14
Q14

L15
M15

N15
O15

P15
Q15

L16
M16

N16
O16

P16
Q16

L17
M17

N17
O17

P17
Q17

Труднопроходимая дорога
Бывший брод



R14
S14

T14
U14

R15
S15

T15
U15

V15

R16
S16

T16
U16

V16

R17
S17

T17
U17

V17

S18
T18

U18
V18

Плотина



G18
H18

I18
J18

K18

G19
H19

I19
J19

K19

G20
H20

I20
J20

K20

G21
H21

I21
J21

K21

Cадовое товарищество

Восток

Клуб

ж/д. станция Оршино

Жилой дом

Водонапорная башня

Руины

Жилой дом

Жилой дом

Электрическая подстанция ПC 35



L18
M18

N18
O18

P18
Q18

L19
M19

N19
O19

P19
Q19

L20
M20

N20
O20

P20
Q20

L21
M21

N21
O21

P21
Q21



R18
S18

R19
S19

T19
U19

V19

R20
S20

T20
U20

V20

R21
S21

T21
U21

V21

Оршинское озеро

4 аккумулятор
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